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(Green Flow Nurseries Ltd

Green Flow Nurseries Ltd

35444 Hartley Road

Mission, British Columbia, V2V 0A8
Canada
https://greenflownurseries.com/
Phone: (604) 820-3018

Email: info@greenflownurseries.com
GST/HST - 719720286RT0001

PST - 1122-4015

Business Number - 719720286BC0001

Bill To

UBC Botanical Garden
Administration Bldg,

6804 SW Marine Dr,
Vancouver

V6T 1Z4 BRITISH COLUMBIA
Canada

Ship To

Administration Bldg,

6804 SW Marine Dr,
Vancouver

V6T 1Z4 BRITISH COLUMBIA
Canada

Item & Description

Common
Name

Quote Date:

Exp. Shipment :
Ref# :
Del. Method :

PO# :

Quote

Quote# GQ-00224

2023/11/06

2024/03/11

Christophe Rouleau-

Desrochers

Delivery Cube Van

Christophe Rouleau-

Desrochers

1 Betula Papyrifera - #2

2 Alnus Rubra - #2

3 Pseudotsuga Menziesii - #2
4 Prunus Virginiana - #2
5 Quercus Macrocarpa - #2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

Paper
Birch

Red Alder
Douglas
Fir

chokeche
rry

Bur Oak

90.00
pcs

90.00
pcs

90.00
pcs

90.00
pcs

90.00
pcs

Sub Total

Shipping charge
(GST (5%))

PST (7%)
GST (5%)

Total

8.85

8.95

9.50

9.15

9.00

796.50

805.50

855.00

823.50

810.00

4,090.50

275.00

286.34

13.75

$4,665.59



Notes

Delivery Included

Terms & Conditions

1.)Please remit 25% deposit to confirm your order. Quantities and prices are subject to change if not deposit is remitted.
2.) Plants availability is subject to final grading.

3.) Pricing valid for 7-days from the date of quotation.

4.) Pricing is based on many factors like Quantity, Quality of plants, plant size, plant age...etc.

5.) Pricing is subject to change if final order quantities are less than inquired.

6.) Please note Retail and Landscape grade pricing are different.

7.) OS - Out Sourced. Any item has 'OS' at the end means, they will be arranged from another Grower or Nursery. Their availability upon
placing an order are not guaranteed.

Priority will be given to those customers who keep their accounts up to date or C.0.D.

8.) All of our plants meets the requirement for BCLNA Nursery stock standard.



